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FINAL PLACINGS 

 
 

Women's Figure - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 2 Simone Pitts 3

2 1 Casaundra Davis 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 3 Kristi Aldridge 3

2 2 Simone Pitts 6

3 4 Knicky Henderson 9

4 1 Casaundra Davis 12

5 5 Christina Rodriguezsmith 15
 
 

Women's Figure - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Annie Henry 3

2 7 Jessica Hamilton 6

3 6 Jenae Asire 9

4 3 Kristi Aldridge 12

5 9 Fareeda Holmes 15

6 13 Leslie Mendonca 18

7 10 Noelani Kanekoa 21
 
 

Women's Figure - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 Annie Henry 3

2 5 Christina Rodriguezsmith 6



 
 

Women's Figure - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 17 Kayla Mills 3

2 16 Dana Lauro 7

3 5 Christina Rodriguezsmith 8
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 7 Jessica Hamilton 3

2 18 Joanna Broadbent 6

3 6 Jenae Asire 9

4 20 Alysha O'neil 12

5 3 Kristi Aldridge 16

6 17 Kayla Mills 17

7 4 Knicky Henderson 21

8 13 Leslie Mendonca 24
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 16 Dana Lauro 3

2 1 Casaundra Davis 6
 
 

Women's Figure - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 8 * Annie Henry * 3

2 21 Lauren Rodriguez 6

3 2 Simone Pitts 9

4 9 Fareeda Holmes 12
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Brian Gant 3

2 23 Anthony Leader 6



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Brian Gant 3

2 24 Eric Hicks 6
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 22 Brian Gant 3

2 25 William Curtis 6

3 26 Isaiah Slate 9
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 24 Eric Hicks 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 Joshua Crane 3

2 22 Brian Gant 6

3 28 Anthony Castillo 9

4 23 Anthony Leader 12

5 27 Alexander Berrios 15
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 27 Alexander Berrios 3
 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 33 Ulises Mendoza 3

2 31 Thong (Kevin) Tran 6

3 25 William Curtis 10

4 28 Anthony Castillo 11



 
 

Men's Classic Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 * Joshua Crane * 3

2 38 Blake Rumsey 6

3 36 Mark Durando 9

4 22 Brian Gant 12

5 23 Anthony Leader 15
 
 

Women's Physique - Open
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 40 * Monica Vega * 3

2 39 Wenona Gabaldon 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 60+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 41 Bill Haynes 3

2 42 Terry Hazen 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Wayne Marken 3

2 42 Terry Hazen 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Masters 40+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 45 Johnny Rutledge 3
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Novice Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 35 * Joshua Crane * 3

2 47 Trevor Jarland 6

3 46 Mario Alcantar 9



 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Middleweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 43 Wayne Marken 3

2 48 Franky Gonzalez 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Light Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 47 Trevor Jarland 3

2 46 Mario Alcantar 6
 
 

Men's Bodybuilding - Open Heavyweight
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 34 * Roberto Carvalho * 3

2 41 Bill Haynes 6

3 45 Johnny Rutledge 9
 
 

Men's Physique - True Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 Guilherme Henrique Santos Jardin 3

2 51 Joshua Lapena 6

3 55 Shareef Woodruff 9

4 52 John Reich 12

5 54 John Winters 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 50+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 56 Eldris Estevez 3

2 58 Steve Vincent 6

3 54 John Winters 9



 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 59 Kelly Fredrickson 3

2 56 Eldris Estevez 6

3 60 John Young 9

4 24 Eric Hicks 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Qumvithea Lee 3

2 59 Kelly Fredrickson 6

3 56 Eldris Estevez 9

4 26 Isaiah Slate 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Qumvithea Lee 3
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Joshua Lapena 3

2 64 Kevin Vides 6

3 60 John Young 9

4 63 Hyuk Roh 12

5 62 Esteban Landeros 15
 
 

Men's Physique - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 * Guilherme Henrique Santos Jardin * 3

2 61 Qumvithea Lee 6

3 55 Shareef Woodruff 9

4 65 Matt Haggard 12



 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 51 Joshua Lapena 3

2 64 Kevin Vides 6

3 60 John Young 9
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 66 Jin Min Lee 3

2 56 Eldris Estevez 6

3 63 Hyuk Roh 9

4 52 John Reich 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 53 * Guilherme Henrique Santos Jardin * 3

2 32 Blaze Alpha 6

3 31 Thong (Kevin) Tran 9

4 55 Shareef Woodruff 12
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 67 Alonzo Eras 3

2 34 Roberto Carvalho 6
 
 

Men's Physique - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 61 Qumvithea Lee 3

2 59 Kelly Fredrickson 6

3 65 Matt Haggard 9



 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Tanya Cecilia Valdivia Luna 3

2 77 Erin Wetzel 7

3 68 Malialani Davis 8

4 76 Maggie Smith 12

5 73 Rebecca Jones 16

6 72 Leah Feldman 17
 
 

Women's Bikini - True Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 83 * Riely Novello * 3

2 91 Monique Chilcutt 6

3 78 Jacqueline Alexander 10

4 86 Courtney Turner 11

5 82 Bella Hass 15

6 87 Klara Zivkovic 18

7 85 Keri Sato 21

8 84 Lucy Priest 24

9 81 Pernilla Fouassier 27
 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 45+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 90 Christine Barnum 3

2 91 Monique Chilcutt 6

3 93 Jeni Evensen 10

4 89 Gerri Asuncion 11

5 77 Erin Wetzel 15

6 88 Amalia Amy Armatas 18

7 85 Keri Sato 21

8 72 Leah Feldman 24



 
 

Women's Bikini - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Jessica Black 3

2 96 Jen Gibson 6

3 79 Skye Bruschke 9

4 93 Jeni Evensen 12

5 86 Courtney Turner 15

6 97 Stacy Howard 18

7 95 Nadine Burleson 21

8 73 Rebecca Jones 24
 
 

Women's Bikini - Teenage
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 84 Lucy Priest 3
 
 

Women's Bikini - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 102 Brandy Kiser 3

2 77 Erin Wetzel 6

3 99 Stephanie Lopez 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Tanya Cecilia Valdivia Luna 3

2 101 Michelle Lorenzo 6

3 68 Malialani Davis 9

4 72 Leah Feldman 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Jen Gibson 3

2 103 Jessica Sanchez 6

3 102 Brandy Kiser 9

4 76 Maggie Smith 13

5 88 Amalia Amy Armatas 14



 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Jessica Black 3

2 79 Skye Bruschke 6

3 86 Courtney Turner 9

4 77 Erin Wetzel 13

5 95 Nadine Burleson 14

6 99 Stephanie Lopez 18

7 81 Pernilla Fouassier 21
 
 

Women's Bikini - Novice D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 83 * Riely Novello * 3

2 104 Angie Hammer 6

3 78 Jacqueline Alexander 9

4 87 Klara Zivkovic 12
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 71 Tanya Cecilia Valdivia Luna 3

2 101 Michelle Lorenzo 6

3 89 Gerri Asuncion 9
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 96 Jen Gibson 3

2 107 Brittney Neeley 6

3 108 Leslee Smith 9



 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class C
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 109 * Marisol Sosa * 3

2 110 Samantha Biagi 6

3 103 Jessica Sanchez 9

4 102 Brandy Kiser 12

5 76 Maggie Smith 16

6 88 Amalia Amy Armatas 17
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class D
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 94 Jessica Black 4

2 79 Skye Bruschke 5

3 97 Stacy Howard 9

4 113 Chanelle Rackwitz 12

5 95 Nadine Burleson 15

6 99 Stephanie Lopez 18
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class E
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 114 Kassidy Morgan 3

2 78 Jacqueline Alexander 7

3 86 Courtney Turner 8
 
 

Women's Bikini - Open Class F
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 115 Joanna Reyes Lopez 3

2 116 Adrianna Torres 6

3 83 Riely Novello 9

4 91 Monique Chilcutt 12

5 104 Angie Hammer 15

6 82 Bella Hass 19

7 87 Klara Zivkovic 20



 
 

Women's Wellness - Masters 35+
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 117 Stephanie Nunn 3

2 119 Susanna White 6

3 90 Christine Barnum 9

4 118 Delamarie Robbins 12
 
 

Women's Wellness - Novice
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 125 Briana Santiago 3

2 123 Esther Ro 6

3 131 Samantha Kupchanko 9

4 20 Alysha O'neil 12

5 121 Janet Cravalho 15

6 120 Mayte Aguiar Flores 18

7 122 Alicia Hammer 21
 
 

Women's Wellness - Hero
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 119 Susanna White 3
 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class A
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 126 * Anita Timofeyev * 3

2 125 Briana Santiago 6

3 123 Esther Ro 10

4 117 Stephanie Nunn 11

5 88 Amalia Amy Armatas 15



 
 

Women's Wellness - Open Class B
Placing Competitor # Name Total Score

1 127 Britny Flores 3

2 130 Melane Miller 6

3 119 Susanna White 9

4 128 Lauren Gomes 12

5 129 Stacy Kalt 15

6 120 Mayte Aguiar Flores 19

7 122 Alicia Hammer 20
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